AST  SMF115-2RS  deep  groove
ball bearings
AST  SMF115-2RS  deep  groove  ball  bearings  Engineering
Calculator , Manufacturing Service . Get Your Free. 6x14x6
Size (mm)
Size (mm) 6x14x6
Bore Diameter (mm) 6
Outer Diameter (mm) 14
Width (mm) 6
d 6 mm
D 14 mm
B 6 mm
C 4 mm
dk 10 mm
r1 min. 0,3 mm
r2 min. 0,3 mm
da min. 8 mm
da max 8 mm
Da min 11,5 mm
Da max. 10 mm
Angle 13 °
Weight 0,004 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 3,92 kN